RESULTATS, 26 FEVRIER 2026

Rang N° paire
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Joueurs

Fabienne Pasquier
Isabelle Python
Valérie Stockli

Anne Lévy
Anne Kaelin Crittin
Yvonne Papaux Karrer
Pascale Fuzet

Alexandre Karrer

Francoise Aebischer
Roger Geismann

Denise Thalmann

Anne-Francine Auberson

Farideh Hank
Heidi Fuhrer
Frangois Stockli
Jean-Jacques Dousse
Eugéne Pasquier
Jean-Marc Métrailler
Danielle Cosandey
Gérald Jan
Heinz Fuhrer
Alain Droz
Chantal Purro-Moix

Yvonne Gendre

MP
170.0
165.0
148.0
147.0
141.0
140.0
131.0
131.0
121.0
115.0
109.0
102.0

%
62.96
61.11
54.81
54.44
52.22
51.85
48.52
48.52
44.81
42.59
40.37
37.78
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/02/26/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/02/26/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/02/26/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/02/26/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/02/26/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/02/26/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/02/26/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/02/26/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/02/26/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/02/26/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/02/26/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/02/26/pair/7
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